Golden Eagle Marching Band

The following dates/events are those known at this time. Please add these to your calendar with the
understanding that they could change.

Sunday, August 7
All percussion and student leadership living on-campus move into residence halls. Time TBA.

Monday, August 8
Percussion auditions/rehearsals (all day).
All woodwind and brass members living on-campus move into residence halls. Time TBA.

Tuesday, August 9-Tuesday, August 16
Full band camp for everyone (all day)
Convocation performance on August 16 (approximately 3 p.m.)

Thursday, August 18
First day of classes.

Friday, August 19
Regular GEMB rehearsals begin (MWF 4-6 p.m.)

Saturday, September 10
Football vs. Texas A&M-Commerce (Time TBA-reserve full day)

Saturday, September 17
Football vs. Samford (Time TBA-reserve full day)

Saturday, October 15
Football vs. Tennessee State (Time TBA-reserve full day)

Saturday, October 22
Exhibition performance at Heritage H.S. (Time TBA-reserve full day)

Saturday, November 5
Football vs. Lindenwood University (Time TBA-reserve full day)
Homecoming

Saturday, November 19
Football vs. North Carolina Central (Time TBA-reserve full day)

Tuesday, November 29
Lighting of the Quad Performance (TBA)



